Del Norte Chamber of Commerce

Profit and Loss by Tag Group
January - March, 2022

1% BETTER DN TOTALS

Income
4000 Contributions, Support
4100 1% Better Del Norte Deposits
Total 4000 Contributions, Support
Total Income
GROSS PROFIT
Expenses
5000 General Expenses
5200 General Operating
5210 Contract Service Expenses
5220 Website & Media
Total 5200 General Operating

5300 Event Expenses
Total 5000 General Expenses

Total Expenses
NET OPERATING INCOME
NET INCOME

1,000.00
1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

6,000.00
1,125.00
7,125.00

1,788.21
8,913.21

$8,913.21
$-7,913.21
$-7,913.21
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