Del Norte Chamber of Commerce

Profit and Loss by Tag Group January - March, 2022

	1% BETTER DN TOTALS
Income	
4000 Contributions, Support	
4100 1% Better Del Norte Deposits	1,000.00
Total 4000 Contributions, Support	1,000.00
Total Income	\$1,000.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,000.00
Expenses	
5000 General Expenses	
5200 General Operating	
5210 Contract Service Expenses	6,000.00
5220 Website & Media	1,125.00
Total 5200 General Operating	7,125.00
5300 Event Expenses	1,788.21
Total 5000 General Expenses	8,913.21
Total Expenses	\$8,913.21
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$ -7,913.21
NET INCOME	\$ -7,913.21